
第14回相模湾ヨットフェスティバルレース2011

IRC RESULT

Class:(1.0) IRC (IRC) 24 Yachts Time of Start: 2011-08-28 10:30:00

Pl. NAT SAIL YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT TCC ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME

1 JPN
NO
6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.151 1:46:44 2:02:51

2 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A-35 1.04 2:01:04 2:05:55

3 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.121 1:54:59 2:08:54

4 JPN 4591 Lucky Lady Ⅷ FARR 30 IOD 1.081 2:03:34 2:13:35

5 JPN 5735 ROUGE YAMAHA 33S+1 1.042 2:08:37 2:14:01

6 JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.068 2:06:22 2:14:58

7 JPN 5070 SHARAKU 1.09 2:06:17 2:17:39

8 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR 31 1.034 2:13:39 2:18:12

9 JPN 5402 TURTLE 6 ILC 40 Farr 1.186 1:59:05 2:21:14

10 JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X-35 1.054 2:15:41 2:23:01

11 JPN 6162 TRACER FIRST 36.7 1.03 2:20:14 2:24:26

12 JPN 6352 Gran.Armadilo X-35 1.052 2:18:28 2:25:40

13 JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE 7 1D-35 1.122 2:10:28 2:26:23

14 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY 32 1.028 2:22:34 2:26:34

15 JPN 5797 Dance of Magic SWING 31 0.944 2:35:25 2:26:43

16 JPN 6184 LADY LAHAINA YAMAHA33S 1.034 2:22:55 2:27:47

17 JPN 6426 U.LA.LA YOKOYAMA 30 1.029 2:23:59 2:28:10

18 JPN 188 CONTESSA XIII FIRST 40 1.089 2:17:33 2:29:48

19 JPN 2422 AOBA SYDNEY 47CR 1.189 2:06:57 2:30:57

20 JPN 6185 MORNING　STAR SWING 31 0.952 2:45:10 2:37:14

21 JPN 6378 NJORD FIRST 36.7 1.037 2:31:53 2:37:30

22 JPN 669 CORVATSCH Ⅱ U-32 0.924 3:04:54 2:50:51

23 JPN 4959 FOUNDATION HINCKLEY 42CMOD 1.001 3:06:07 3:06:18

24 JPN 1403 VOLANS 6 SWAN 40(92) 1.028 3:05:12 3:10:23



IRC CLASS RESULT

Class:(1.0) IRC A (IRC) 6 Yachts

Pl. NAT SAIL YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT TCC ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME

1 JPN
NO
6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY 32 1.028 2:22:34 2:26:34

2 JPN 5797 Dance of Magic SWING 31 0.944 2:35:25 2:26:43

3 JPN 6185 MORNING　STAR SWING 31 0.952 2:45:10 2:37:14

4 JPN 669 CORVATSCH Ⅱ U-32 0.924 3:04:54 2:50:51

5 JPN 4959 FOUNDATION HINCKLEY 42CMOD 1.001 3:06:07 3:06:18

6 JPN 1403 VOLANS 6 SWAN 40(92) 1.028 3:05:12 3:10:23

Class:(1.0) IRC B (IRC) 6 Yachts

Pl. NAT SAIL YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT TCC ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME

1 JPN
NO
4777 NO PROBLEM A-35 1.04 2:01:04 2:05:55

2 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR 31 1.034 2:13:39 2:18:12

3 JPN 6162 TRACER FIRST 36.7 1.03 2:20:14 2:24:26

4 JPN 6184 LADY LAHAINA YAMAHA33S 1.034 2:22:55 2:27:47

5 JPN 6426 U.LA.LA YOKOYAMA 30 1.029 2:23:59 2:28:10

6 JPN 6378 NJORD FIRST 36.7 1.037 2:31:53 2:37:30

Class:(1.0) IRC C (IRC) 6 Yachts

Pl. NAT SAIL YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT TCC ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME

1 JPN
NO
4591 Lucky Lady Ⅷ FARR 30 IOD 1.081 2:03:34 2:13:35

2 JPN 5735 ROUGE YAMAHA 33S+1 1.042 2:08:37 2:14:01

3 JPN 6506 OREOS SUMMIT 35 1.068 2:06:22 2:14:58

4 JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE X-35 1.054 2:15:41 2:23:01

5 JPN 6352 Gran.Armadilo X-35 1.052 2:18:28 2:25:40

6 JPN 188 CONTESSA XIII FIRST 40 1.089 2:17:33 2:29:48

Class:(1.0) IRC D (IRC) 6 Yachts

Pl. NAT SAIL YACHTNAME TYPE OF BOAT TCC ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME

1 JPN
NO
6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP 33 N/M 1.151 1:46:44 2:02:51

2 JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 1.121 1:54:59 2:08:54

3 JPN 5070 SHARAKU 1.09 2:06:17 2:17:39

4 JPN 5402 TURTLE 6 ILC 40 Farr 1.186 1:59:05 2:21:14

5 JPN 1088 INDEPENDENCE 7 1D-35 1.122 2:10:28 2:26:23

6 JPN 2422 AOBA SYDNEY 47CR 1.189 2:06:57 2:30:57
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